
4

5

4

7

2

4

9

S

u

n

n

y

b

r

a

e

2

6

Issues

Lindale

T

r

a

c

k

7

9

1

3

1

6

2

5

1

1

3

2
8

1

8

3

4

1

4

4

9

1

2

4

2

1

9

2

3

1

5

4

46

3

4

6

1

D

ra

in

FB

Issues

67.1m

N

A

P

I

E

R

 

R

O

A

D

L

A

M

P

S

O

N

 

L

A

N

E

Issues

Issues

Station Wood

60.0m

L

A

M

P

S

O

N

 

R

O

A

D

LB

LAMPSON LOAN

S

T

A

T

I

O

N

 

R

O

A

D

47.5m

Issues

Broad Avenue

Drumore Wood

8

D

i

s

m

a

n

t

l

e

d

 

R

a

i

l

w

a

y

B

 

8

3

4

Samuel's Wood

Issues

29.6m

Beechknowe

Eastrigg

Woodcroft

7

a

8

a

Office

Post

P

a

t

h

The Beeches

Office

Centre

Garden

Sorting

El Sub Sta

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

Drumwhirn

Greenacre

88.7m

Issues

Rhuellen

2

a

Shepherds Cottage

9

Torridon

Kilchoan

LB

MP

B

R

A

N

Z

I

E

R

T

 

R

O

A

D

 

N

O

R

T

H

Issues

D

r

a

i

n

T
r
a
c
k

3

8

9

2

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

6

1

7

2

1

4

2

9

6

4

8

1

8

4

1

3

FB

Issues

T

r

a

c

k

A
 
8
7
5

B
R

A
N

Z
I
E
R

T
 
R

O

A
D

K

i

r

k

h

o

u

s

e

 

B

u

r

n

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

D

r

a

i

n

Solar Panels

Tank

Ford

Issues

Ford

Sinks

Dunkyan

1

0

1

5

1

5

5

2

 

t

o

 

8

5

C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

1

0

1

3

8

1

6

B

 

8

3

4

W

I

L

S

O

N

9

1

2

1

4

6

A

I

T

K

E

N

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

7

1

6

B

A

R

C

L

A

Y

 

W

A

Y

1

2

1

7

8

2

Balancing

Pond

7

1

1

Chamber

Struan

Cottage

Blairbeg

Lodge

2

4

a

2

4

Nethermill

67.4m

Easedale

The

Stables

2

Westfield

1

0

4

LB

2

6

Blairdevon

Drumtian House

PC

H

e

a

l

t

h

 

C

e

n

t

r

e

Elibank

S

T

A

T

IO

N

 R

O

A

D

Guallan

G

R

E

E

N

E

N

D

 
R

O

A

D

D

R

U

M

T

I

A

N

 

R

O

A

D

G
R
E
E
N
E
N
D
 
L
A
N
E

B

A

L

F

R

O

N

 

R

O

A

D

LB

1

1

Ronachan

Cuilalunn

7

1

8

1

8

3

5

6

2

0

2

4

3

6

3

2

1

3

1

1

3

1

1

7

1

5

1

3

G

A

R

T

N

E

S

S

 

R

O

A

D

D

R

U

M

O

R

E

 

R

O

A

D

Park

Car

Issues

Issues

Suilven

El

Spittal

The Garth

Stockinghill

Sta

Tennis

C

o

tta

g

e

D

u

n

k

y

a

n

Sub

House

Blairbeg

Church

Sta

Courts

El

Sub

Blairessan

Hall

Kings Mile

107.6m

87.8m

103.3m

Gairney

Sports

Pavilion

Pond

Pond

D

r

a

i

n

LB

Killearn

1

3

Kilwhang

Hillside

White Lodge

D

r
a

in

PO

Sinks

3

6

3

1

Inniskyle

(

P

a

t

h

)

95.7m

6

5

I

B

E

R

T

 

R

O

A

D

6

7

2

El Sub Sta

MP

Birchwood

Sinks

Northfield

7

9

White Court

Walcot

6
0

5

7

a

5

7

b

5

7

d

Lodge

4

6

7
1

7

7

8
6

3

4

5

Shepherds Lodge

Arnprior

Arntemplar

Issues

91.7m

Issues

98.8m

Woodedge

Gartaneaglais

Issues

Kirkland

Ibert Lodge

4

7

2

9

1

2

1

6

6

2

6

4

2

1

9

1

1

1

8

3

8

1

5

9

0

5

7

4

5

2

4

1

8

El

1

2

3

5

5

4

4

6

1

1

2

3

6

2

4

2

3

7

5
7
c

1

3

1

2

1 6

4

1

6
9

Park

7

2

9

D

r

a

i

n

3

3

4

6

2

1

0

3

5

4

3

2

2

1

The

1

7

4

0

1

6

2

4

1

1

3

9

3

2

2

3

a

1

4

White

2

3

5

7

3

2

6

8

1

2

2

7

G

R

A

H

A

M

 

R

O

A

D

E

L

M

 

R

O

A

D

A

L

D

E

R

 C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

H

A

R

P

E

R

S

 

R

O

A

D

K

I

R

K

H

O

U

S

E

 

R

O

A

D

M

A

I

N

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

Pond

B

R

A

N

Z

I
E

R

T

 
R

O

A

D

 
N

O

R

T

H

C

E

D

A

R

 

R

O

A

D

Issues

Sinks

SD

Kirkhouse Wood

Issues

Kilmorie Cottage

Auchenibert

Issues

Kilmorie

D

r

a

i

n

Issues

Bronhill

House

House

W

e

l

l

 

G

r

e

e

n

Sub Sta

Oakbridge

Dwelling

Court

Ibert

Windy Knowe

TCB

Monument

Remuera

Rhiannon

Cleveden

Sinks

FB

Achnagowen

Tighness

El Sub Sta

FBs

T

r

a

c

k

Aqueduct

(dis)

Pipeline

1

0

(Waterfall)

Ladies' Linn

Nursery

P

a

t

h

P

a

t

h

Area

P

a

t

h

Crow Hill

Killearn Primary School

P

a

t

h

Pavilion

Sports

Play

Willows

Darrochmhor

Garage

Lovat Lodge

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

Memorial

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

War

The

Daavar

Shillow Head

1

8

 

t

o

 

2

0

Cottage

Broom

P

a

t

h

B

I

R

C

H

 

R

O

A

D

Killearn Hotel

6

3

9

1

5

1

6

T
H

E

 O

A

K

S

1

4

7

1

1

1

8

4

3

2

8

1

19

Songlines

Recreation Ground

Abbeyfield

P

a

t

h

9

1

2

1

Fair Winds

Posts

C

H

E

S

T

N

U

T

A

V

E

N

U

E

2

House

9

d

9

e

9

g

8

1

6

Burn

FB

5

7

1

5

9

h

9

j

Balgownie

Lismore

1

0

8

2

1

5

9

Baikal

ESS

2

4

EL
D
ER

 R
O

AD

R

O

W

A

N

 

C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

D

R

IV
E

R

O

A

D

R

O

A

D

T

H

E

 

S

Q

U

A

R

E

P

L

A

C

E

A

 

8

7

5

R

O

A

D

E
N
D
R
I
C
K

72.5m

Ardmhor

Fionnphort

Posts

PH

Dumfoyn

3

1

3

6

3

2

1

4

2

5

2

4

3

1

3

5

6

5

7

2

3

4

3

7

1

3

7

1

4

2

1

1

8

5

1

33

2

8

3

8

2

7

3

1

2

2

2

1

1

7

1

2

3

2

3

1

3

2

5

1

1

1

2

1

6

Monument

2

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

1

1

16

9

2

1

8

2

3

5

2

20

1

2

1

19

2

8

1

1

5

7

8

3

1

3

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

9

3

1

1

1

1

1

5

2

6

5

1

5

1

5

2

1

1

6

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

2

3

5

3

3

1

1

7

6

8

8

1

5

1

2

2

0

1
3

2

2

El

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

1

6

2

6

2

1

1

4

2

2

2

3

1

2

Old

2

5

2

Manse

2

E

l

 

S

u

b

 

S

t

a

Sub Sta

A

L

L

A

N

 

R

O

A

D

El

Issues

N

E

W

 

E

N

D

R

I

C

K

 

R

O

A

D

B

 

8

3

4

Graveyard

A

 

8

7

5

E

N

D

R

I

C

K

 

R

O

A

D

M

A

P

L

E

 

C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

Killearn Glen

FB

Glebe

Crowhill House

K

i

r

k

h

o

u

s

e

 

B

u

r

n

Sub Sta

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

Killearn Kirk

FB

Issues

Tel Ex

K

ir

k

h

o

u

s

e

Issues

B

E

E

C

H

BUCH
ANAN

C

R

O

S

S

H

E

A

D

 
R

O

A

D

B

I

R

C

H

O

A

K

Bank

FB

3

4

Childrens Nursery

103.9m

Old

School

Court

Hall

5

1

6

2

5

a

Issues

P

a

t

h

Reservoir

(covered)

Woodneuk

Eastrigg

Woodcroft

7

a

8

a

Pipeline

Drumbeg

1

8

The Beeches

Broadfields

D

R

U

M

B

E

G

 

L

O

A

N

Woodside

Shernold

El Sub Sta

House

The Rowans

Glen Lodge

The Lookout

4

1

Strathfarrar

Morlich

Drumwhirn

Dalfruin

2

0

Greenacre

W

o

o

d

1

5

a

9

Tantallon

1

2

2

5

3

3

1

9

1

7

2

1

2

3

1

9

a

Drumoak

3

5

Rivendell

D

i

s

m

a

n

t

l

e

d

 

R

a

i

l

w

a

y

K
i
r
k
h
o
u
s
e

D

r

a

i

n

B
u
r
n

Dunalvis

78.3m

Blacklaw

Air Chambers

1

6

T
r
a
c
k

1

3

8

Cottage

Garage

Sewage Works

Sawmill

High Lettre

Westerton

Byways

H

o

l

e

Issues

M

a

w

k

i

n

Issues

Issues

Mill House

Sheepfold

Track

Ibert

Sports

Pavilion

T

r

a

c

k

D

r

a

i

n

Dunkyan

1

0

1

5

1

5

5

2

 

t

o

 

8

5

C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

1

0

1

3

8

1

6

B

 

8

3

4

W

I

L

S

O

N

9

1

2

1

4

6

A

I

T

K

E

N

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

7

1

6

B

A

R

C

L

A

Y

 

W

A

Y

1

2

1

7

8

2

Balancing

Pond

7

1

1

Chamber

Struan

Cottage

Blairbeg

Lodge

2

4

a

2

4

Nethermill

67.4m

Easedale

The

Stables

2

Westfield

1

0

4

LB

2

6

Blairdevon

Drumtian House

PC

H

e

a

l

t

h

 

C

e

n

t

r

e

93.5m

Elibank

S

T

A

T

IO

N

 R

O

A

D

Guallan

G

R

E

E

N

E

N

D

 
R

O

A

D

D

R

U

M

T

I

A

N

 

R

O

A

D

G
R
E
E
N
E
N
D
 
L
A
N
E

B

A

L

F

R

O

N

 

R

O

A

D

LB

1

1

Ronachan

Cuilalunn

7

1

8

1

8

3

5

6

2

0

2

4

3

6

3

2

1

3

1

1

3

1

1

7

1

5

1

3

G

A

R

T

N

E

S

S

 

R

O

A

D

D

R

U

M

O

R

E

 

R

O

A

D

Park

Car

Suilven

El

Spittal

The Garth

Stockinghill

Sta

Tennis

C

o

tta

g

e

D

u

n

k

y

a

n

Sub

House

Blairbeg

Church

Sta

Courts

El

Sub

Blairessan

Hall

Kings Mile

107.6m

87.8m

103.3m

Gairney

103.9m

Hall

5

2

5

a

P

a

t

h

Lovat Lodge

1

0

8

R

O

A

D

E
N
D
R
I
C
K

PH

2

8

2

7

2

3

1

2

2

5

Glebe

Pond

Pond

A

 

8

7

5

Issues

Issues

VIEW 1 REFER TO DRAWING

65202189-SWE-STR-KLN-1201

VIEW 2 REFER TO DRAWING

65202189-SWE-STR-KLN-1202

VIEW 3 REFER TO DRAWING

65202189-SWE-STR-KLN-1203

VIEW 4 REFER TO DRAWING

65202189-SWE-STR-KLN-1204

KEY

EXISTING 20mph ROADS

EXISTING 30mph ROADS

PROPOSED 20mph ROADS

EXISTING 40mph ROADS

P:\6524\65202189_Stirling_Spaces_for_People\04 Deliverables Management\Drawings\15 Killearn\ 65202189-SWE-STR-KLN-0101.dwg

This drawing should not be relied on or used in circumstances other than those for which it was originally

prepared and for which Sweco UK Limited was commissioned. Sweco UK Limited accepts no

responsibility for this drawing to any party other than the person by whom it was commissioned. Any

party which breaches the provisions of this disclaimer shall idemnify Sweco UK Limited for all loss or

damage arising therefrom.

NOTES

1
0

0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

7
0

8
0

9
0

1
0
0

Original Size

Client

Rev. Amendment DetailsDate Drawn Chk'd App'd

Date Date Date Date

Drawing Number Revision

Scale Designed Drawn Checked Approved

Drawing Title

Project Title

Drawing Status

A1

Sweco

2nd Floor, Quay 2

139 Fountainbridge

Edinburgh

EH3 9QG

Tel: +44 (0)131 550 6300

Web: www.sweco.co.uk

P01 29.03.21 EXISTING 40mph

RETAINED

AMcN CF CF

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING COUNCIL

SPACES FOR PEOPLE

KILLEARN

20mph SPEED LIMIT

LAYOUT

1:4000 AMcN

05.02.21

AMcN

05.02.21

CF

16.03.21

CF

16.03.21

65202189-SWE-STR-KLN-0101
P01


	Sheets and Views
	0101


